Race Date
February 09, 2014

Overall

Name
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Jim McMaster
Nicholas Halmi
Rex Barner

Ken Barner
Patrick Speranza
Lee Anne Campbell
William Conners
Bill Wilson

Elana Halmi
Scott Campbell
Stephanie Wilhelm
Heather Lum
Shane Halse
Adam Donnett
Andi Fair

Brian Bach

Bill Falkenberg
Francine Miseyka
Kathy King

Rick Fischer
Dave Jacquel

Highmark Quad Ski
Snowshoe

Community Team

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

FMC

YMCA
Penn State/Behr

GE
UPMC/Hamot
UPMC/Hamot

MIJB

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

443
216
454
111
380
133
146
421
215
134
417
264
217
169
176
109
177
305
245
458
237

60
11
23
52
44
36
52
61

9
34
25
28
30
24
24
57
58
56
49
54
51
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Time
24:37.7
31:09.1
32:50.1
35:30.9
41:10.3
41:38.5
41:43.8
42:01.4
43:08.3
44:56.2
44:59.8
45:07.7
45:08.2
45:11.4
45:11.8
46:45.9
47:52.6
48:38.7
57:17.1
1:02:30.9
1:18:27.8

Pace Time Back
9:51/M

12:28/M 6:31.3
13:08/M 8:12.3
14:12/M 10:53.2
16:28/M  16:32.5
16:39/M

16:41/M 17:06.1
16:48/M 17:23.6
17:15/M 1:29.7
17:58/M 20:18.4
18:00/M 3:21.3
18:03/M 3:29.1
18:03/M  20:30.4
18:04/M 20:33.6
18:04/M 3:33.3
18:42/M 22:08.2
19:09/M  23:14.8
19:27/M 7:00.1
22:55/M 15:38.5
25:00/M 37:53.1
31:23/M 53:50.1

02/13/2014 05:38:44



